KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA
DO MASZYN MITSUBISHI
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550SS ZP-020715SS ZP-020900SS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330SS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380SS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430SS 430 FA10S-X	/	FA20S-Y
ZP-021480SS 480 NA1200-X	/	NA2400-Y
ZP-021680SS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830SS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Double Beam Set
Order	No. MODEL ZP-020550DS ZP-020715DS ZP-020900DS
MODEL L1(mm) 316 ~ 485 481 ~ 650 646 ~ 835
ZP-021330DS 330 FA10S-Y(Special)
ZP-021380DS 380 NA200-Y
ZP-021430DS 430
FA10S-X
FA20S-Y
ZP-021480DS 480 NA1200-X
NA2400-Y
ZP-021680DS 680 NA2400-X
ZP-021830DS 830 FA30V-X
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
UCHWYTY I MOCOWANIA DO WEDM
TYPE of
BEAM Universal Single Beam Set